Conservation Commission Meeting 03/04/14

Monday, March 3,2014 at 7:00 PM
Town Hall - Upstairs Conference Room

7:00

7:05

715

8:30

8:55

9:00

Agenda
Falmouth Conservation Commission
March 3, 2014 7:00 pm
Town Hall - Large Conference Room

Check In — Agenda Review

Review of Minutes from 2/03/2014

Subcommittee Reports

LMAC — Aaron

Stormwater — (We are now being sent the minutes from the ISWG.)
Invasive Species — Nancy/Sarah/Jerry

Planning Board — Steve

Ad-Hoc Zoning Committee — Steve

Vernal Pools — Aaron

Ad Hoc Route 100 Committee - Jerry

Clapboard Island - Susan
Comprehensive Plan: Discussion at April 7 FCC meeting
Other Business/Other Ideas

Adjourn

Next FCC meeting is on April 7 at 7:00 p.m.



