## **Conservation Commission Meeting 03/04/14**

## Monday, March 3, 2014 at 7:00 PM Town Hall - Upstairs Conference Room

Agenda
Falmouth Conservation Commission
March 3, 2014 7:00 pm
Town Hall - Large Conference Room

7:00	Check In – Agenda Review
7:05	Review of Minutes from 2/03/2014
7:15	Subcommittee Reports LMAC – Aaron Stormwater – (We are now being sent the minutes from the ISWG.) Invasive Species – Nancy/Sarah/Jerry Planning Board – Steve Ad-Hoc Zoning Committee – Steve Vernal Pools – Aaron Ad Hoc Route 100 Committee - Jerry
8:15	Clapboard Island - Susan
8:30	Comprehensive Plan: Discussion at April 7 FCC meeting
8:55	Other Business/Other Ideas
9:00	Adjourn

Next FCC meeting is on April 7 at 7:00 p.m.